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Saint Andrew’s Activities


	◄ January
	~ February 2015 ~
	March ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 
Grade 2 skating
2M, 2B & 2P

Valentine’s Day Meal

Home & School meeting 6-7 pm
	12 
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Wear pink, white or red

Kisses in the jar

PSSC Meeting 6:30-7:30
	13 

Professional Learning Day for Teachers

NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

French Education Program Meeting at Dr. Losier  6:30pm
	18 

Kindergarten skating KS & KA
	19 

	20 

St. Andrew’s Kitchen Party for students
	21 


	22 
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	23 
Winter Carnaval Week 23rd – 27th



Pj day
Bring your favorite stuffed animal
	24 



Crazy hat day
Art snowflake project are due
	25 


Grade 5 skating

Crazy hair day
Board games

Pink Shirt Day
	26 



Dressed as a sport day

Teacher vs student game
	27 


St. Andrew’s Pancake Breakfast for students

Backward day
	28 
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